BL ZE
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Manby Meats Boneless BBQ Pack 16.05.25

Name Ticket Number
Michelle Stott 1
Lee Storer 3
Amanda Vines 4
Lee Storer 6
Chloe Sale 8
Samantha Mcconville )
Michelle Stott 10
Shirley Lane 12
Karen Attwood 14
Shirley Lane 16
Michelle Stott 18
Michelle Stott 19
Sophie-louise Helliwell 20
Michelle Stott 24
Chris Sheppard ?? 25
Carole Jacklin 26
Pauline Baker 27
Angela Appleby 28
Mick Smith 29
Thomas Smith 31
Hannah Bristow 32

Shirley Lane 33



Lee Storer
Carole Jacklin
Hannah Bristow
Sharon Burton
Shirley Lane
Lee Storer
Hannah Bristow
Pauline Baker
Lee Storer
lan Atkinson
Shirley Lane
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Thomas Smith
Thomas Smith
Lee Storer
Martyn Coley
Kyle Willoughby
Hannah Bristow
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Michala Davies
Lee Storer
Martyn Coley
Michelle Stott

Hannah Bristow
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34

35

36

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

49

51

52

54

55

56

57

59

60

61

62

63



Connor Keen
Thomas Smith
Chris Sheppard ??
Kyle Willoughby
Tasha Sanderson
Michelle Stott
lan Atkinson
Simon Peck
Mick Smith
Michelle Stott
NEUCRIY S
Vanessa Lowe
Vanessa Lowe
Hannah Bristow
Katherine Dixon
Mick Smith
Carole Jacklin
Mick Smith
Vanessa Lowe
Mick Smith
Lee Storer
Adele Elder
Kyle Willoughby

Tasha Sanderson
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65

66

68

69

70

12

74

75

76

78

79

83

84

86

87

89

90

91

93

95

96

97

98

99
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Lee Storer
Karen Attwood
Shirley Lane
Angela Appleby
Adele Elder
Jake Moss
Hannah Bristow
lan Atkinson
Carole Jacklin
Kyle Willoughby
Kyle Willoughby
Vanessa Lowe
Carole Jacklin
Hannah Bristow
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Sharon Burton
Connor Keen
Hannah Bristow
Chris Sheppard ??
Carole Jacklin
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Michelle Stott
Sophie-louise Helliwell

lan Atkinson

101

102

103

104

105

107

109

111

112

114

115

116

119

123

124

125

126

129

130

131

132

133

139

140
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Chris Sheppard ??
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Tasha Sanderson
Sharon Burton
Michelle Stott
Michelle Stott
Sharon Burton
Samantha Mcconville
Katarzyna Socko
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Hannah Bristow
Jake Moss
Karen Attwood
Michelle Stott
Vanessa Lowe
Carole Jacklin
Maria Spence
Katherine Dixon
Chris Sheppard ??
Tasha Sanderson
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Martyn Coley

Lee Storer

144

145

146

150

151

155

156

157

158

159

160

162

165

166

167

168

170

171

174

175

178

179

181

182
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Carole Jacklin 185
Jake Moss 186
Chris Sheppard ?? 187
Jake Moss 188
Kyle Willoughby 189
Chloe Sale 191
Kyle Willoughby 192
Shirley Lane 193
Jake Moss 197
Chloe Sale 198
Mick Smith 200
lan Atkinson 202
Adele Elder 204
Jake Moss 206
Adele Elder 207
Sharon Burton 209
Megan Leaning 210
lan Atkinson 211
Jake Moss 213
Pauline Baker 214
Maria Spence 216
Michelle Stott 217
Vanessa Lowe 218

Pauline Baker 220
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Angela Appleby
Hannah Bristow
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Katherine Dixon
Michelle Stott
Kyle Willoughby
Michelle Stott
Michelle Stott
Pauline Baker
Mandy Williams?
Hannah Bristow
Claire Stainton
Pauline Baker
Kyle Willoughby
Michelle Stott
Lee Storer
Martyn Coley
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Thomas Smith
Lee Storer
Jake Moss
Maria Spence

Lee Storer

223

224

225

226

229

231

232

233

237

238

239

240

241

245

246

248

249

251

ASK)

254

255

256

257

258
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Angela Appleby 260
Carole Jacklin 261
George Bellars 262

Chris Sheppard ?? 263
Lee Storer 265
Kyle Willoughby 266
Simon Peck 267
Kyle Willoughby 269
lan Atkinson 271
Mick Smith 272
Vanessa Lowe 276
NEUCRIY S 277
Sharon Burton 279
Vanessa Lowe 280
Michelle Stott 281
Carole Jacklin 282
Thomas Smith 283
Michelle Stott 287
Sophie-louise Helliwell 289
Claire Stainton 292

Vanessa Lowe 293
Pauline Baker 295
Thomas Smith 297

Simon Peck 298



Michelle Stott
Michelle Stott
Mick Smith
Paula Byram
Claire Stainton
Sharon Burton
Sharon Burton
Carole Jacklin
Vanessa Lowe
Angela Appleby
lan Atkinson
Mick Smith
Lee Storer
Shirley Lane
Vanessa Lowe
Kyle Willoughby
Carole Jacklin
Tasha Sanderson
Carole Jacklin
Penny Parrish
Jake Moss
Katherine Dixon

Mandy Williams?

Sophie-louise Helliwell
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299

300

301

302

303

305

306

307

308

311

313

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

323

324

325

328

331

332
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Carole Jacklin
lan Atkinson
Carole Jacklin
Mick Smith
Kyle Willoughby
Tasha Sanderson
Carole Jacklin
Vanessa Lowe
Lee Storer
Lee Storer
Chloe Sale
Michelle Stott
Mick Smith
Michala Davies
Carole Jacklin
Simon Peck
Connor Keen
Chris Sheppard ??
Martyn Coley
Samantha Mcconville
Pauline Baker
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Sophie-louise Helliwell

Jake Moss

334

336

338

339

343

345

348

349

352

353

354

357

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

367

368

369

371

372
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Sharon Burton 373
Mick Smith 374
Vanessa Lowe 375
Claire Stainton 376
Chris Sheppard ?? 378
Deborah Ross 379
Mick Smith 382
Michelle Stott 383
Carole Jacklin 385
Mick Smith 386
Tasha Sanderson 387
Deborah Ross 388
Lee Storer 389
Hannah Bristow 390
Jake Moss 391
Simon Peck 393
Hollie Hunter-Smith 394
Carole Jacklin 396
Pauline Baker 397
Katherine Dixon Z10]0)
Hannah Bristow 401
Hannah Bristow 10]5)
Deborah Ross 406

Karen Attwood 407
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Lee Storer 408
Claire Stainton 409
Simon Peck 410
Carole Jacklin 412
Carole Jacklin 413
Lee Storer 415
Carole Jacklin 419
Maria Spence 420
Michelle Stott 421
Sharon Burton 422
lan Atkinson 423
Connor Keen 424
Chris Sheppard ?? 428
Maryl Chambers 430
Sophie-louise Helliwell 431
Sharon Burton 432
Sophie-louise Helliwell 434
Jake Moss 435
Michelle Stott 437
Carole Jacklin 438
Pauline Baker 439
Katherine Dixon 442
Michelle Stott 443

Lee Storer 444



Kyle Willoughby
Michelle Stott
Sharon Burton

Chris Sheppard ??
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Tasha Sanderson

Katherine Dixon

Carole Jacklin

Carole Jacklin

Sophie-louise Helliwell

Thomas Smith
Michelle Stott
Michelle Stott
Michelle Stott
Adele Elder
Vanessa Lowe
Claire Stainton
Lee Storer
Karen Attwood
Chris Sheppard ??
Chris Sheppard ??
Maria Spence
Adele Elder

Deborah Ross
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446

447

449

450

451

452

453

455

457

458

459

460

461

464

465

468

470

471

472

473

474

475

479

480
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Carole Jacklin 483
Sharon Burton 484
Lee Storer 485
Chris Sheppard ?? 486
Hannah Bristow 487
Tasha Sanderson 488
Karen Attwood 489
Angela Appleby 490
Hannah Bristow 493
NEUCRIY S 495
Shirley Lane 496
Kyle Willoughby 498
Hannah Bristow 500
lan Atkinson 501
Jake Moss 503
Jake Moss 505
Kyle Willoughby 507
Michelle Stott 508
lan Atkinson 509
Kyle Willoughby 510
Samantha Mcconville 511
Lee Storer 512
Hollie Hunter-Smith 516

Chloe Sale 518



Chris Sheppard ??
Michelle Stott
Shirley Lane
Michelle Stott

Kyle Willoughby
Lee Storer
Karen Attwood
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Thomas Smith
Thomas Smith
Maria Spence
George Bellars
Sharon Burton
Lee Storer
Lee Storer
Carole Jacklin
Michelle Stott
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Carole Jacklin
Maria Spence
Lee Storer
Carole Jacklin

Carole Jacklin
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520

521

522

524

525

526

528

531

533

534

536

537

541

543

545

548

550

552

557

558

559

560

561

563



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Lee Storer 564
Pauline Baker 567
Samantha Mcconville 569
Tasha Sanderson 570
Tasha Sanderson 571
Kyle Willoughby 574
Chris Sheppard ?? 576
Samantha Mcconville 577
Tasha Sanderson 578
Lee Storer 579
Deborah Ross 580
Mick Smith 581
Carole Jacklin 582
Maria Spence 583
Jake Moss 585
Martyn Coley 587
lan Atkinson 588
Hollie Hunter-Smith 590
Adele Elder 592
Sharon Burton 593
Shirley Lane 595
Michelle Stott 596
Lee Storer 597

Shirley Lane 599



Vanessa Lowe
Thomas Smith
Sharon Burton
Karen Attwood
Mick Smith
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Sharon Burton
Chris Sheppard ??
Lee Storer
Hannah Bristow
Vanessa Lowe
Carole Jacklin
Michala Davies
Carole Jacklin
Pauline Baker
Vanessa Lowe
Lee Storer
Vanessa Lowe
Michelle Stott
Martyn Coley
Michelle Stott
Mick Smith
Tasha Sanderson

Angela Appleby
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600

601

602

603

606

607

608

609

612

613

614

615

617

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

627

628

629

631
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Shirley Lane
Carole Jacklin
Martyn Coley
Kyle Willoughby
Michelle Stott
Vanessa Lowe
Angela Appleby
Vanessa Lowe
Michelle Stott
Thomas Smith
Carole Jacklin
Megan Leaning
Mick Smith
Michelle Stott
Jake Moss
Lee Storer
Shirley Lane
lan Atkinson
Sharon Burton
Michelle Stott
Mick Smith
Shirley Lane
Carole Jacklin

Simon Peck

632

633

634

635

639

640

641

643

644

646

647

651

653

655

660

661

663

664

665

666

667

669

670

672



Chris Sheppard ??
Connor Keen
Lee Storer
Shirley Lane
Sharon Burton
Shirley Lane
Lee Storer
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Katherine Dixon
Hannah Bristow
Connor Keen
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Chris Sheppard ??
Maria Spence
lan Atkinson
Lee Storer
Carole Jacklin
Chris Sheppard ??
Shirley Lane
Kyle Willoughby
Kyle Willoughby
Samantha Mcconville
Lee Storer

Mick Smith
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674

677

678

679

681

683

684

686

689

690

691

694

695

697

698

699

700

701

703

704

706

708

709

710
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Lee Storer
Pauline Baker
Pauline Baker
Carole Jacklin
Simon Peck
Michelle Stott
Thomas Smith
Maria Spence
Simon Peck
NEUCH YOS
Chris Sheppard ??
Lee Storer
Sharon Burton
Carole Jacklin
Connor Keen
Sophie-louise Helliwell
Deborah Ross
Hollie Hunter-Smith
Hannah Bristow
Claire Stainton
lan Atkinson
Deborah Ross
Vanessa Lowe

Carole Jacklin

711

713

715

718

719

720

723

726

728

729

730

731

734

735

738

739

740

741

742

745

747

750

752

754
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Sharon Burton 756
Sharon Burton 759
Jake Moss 762
Kyle Willoughby 763
Lee Storer 765
Sharon Burton 766
Jake Moss 767
Vanessa Lowe 768
Lee Storer 771
Shirley Lane 772
Michala Davies 773
Michelle Stott 774
Pauline Baker 777
lan Atkinson 779
Adele Elder 780
Kyle Willoughby 783
Samantha Mcconville 785
Kerri Dawson 786
Michelle Stott 787
Vanessa Lowe 788
Carole Jacklin 789
Mick Smith 790
Shirley Lane 791

Hannah Bristow 794



Adele Elder
Hannah Bristow
Michelle Stott
Carole Jacklin
Samuel Whitton
Thomas Smith
Shirley Lane
Jake Moss
Kyle Willoughby
Pauline Baker
Connor Keen
Mandy Williams?
Karen Attwood

Lee Storer

Sophie-louise Helliwell

Lee Storer
Chris Sheppard ??
Sharon Burton
Thomas Smith
Michelle Stott
Carole Jacklin
Chris Sheppard ??
Thomas Smith

Pauline Baker
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795

796

797

798

800

802

806

809

811

813

814

815

817

819

820

823

824

826

828

829

835

836

837

839



Martyn Coley
Carole Jacklin
Shirley Lane
Carole Jacklin
Jake Moss
Deborah Ross
Carole Jacklin
Hannah Bristow
Vanessa Lowe
Thomas Smith
NEUCRIY S
Lee Storer
Mandy Williams?
Tasha Sanderson
lan Atkinson
Tasha Sanderson
Michelle Stott
Kyle Willoughby
Thomas Smith
Chris Sheppard ??

Shirley Lane

Sophie-louise Helliwell

Thomas Smith

Chris Sheppard ??
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20

841

842

845

848

849

851

Y

853

855

856

857

858

859

863

864

865

866

867

869

873

874

875

876
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Claire Stainton 877
Vanessa Lowe 878
Hannah Bristow 879
George Bellars 880
Jake Moss 881
Carole Jacklin 882
Simon Peck 883
Deborah Ross 884
Carole Jacklin 885
Shirley Lane 888
Angela Appleby 890
Hannah Bristow 891
Hannah Bristow 892
Shirley Lane 894
Megan Leaning 895
Lee Storer 896
Pauline Baker 897
Chris Sheppard ?? 901
Lee Storer 904
lan Atkinson 905
Vanessa Lowe 907
Michelle Stott 910
Katherine Dixon 912

Sharon Burton 914
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Kyle Willoughby 915
Shirley Lane 916
Claire Stainton 917
Vanessa Lowe 918
Samantha Mcconville 919
Chris Sheppard ?? 921
Kyle Willoughby 922
lan Atkinson 924
Chris Sheppard ?? 925
Claire Stainton 926
NEUCRIY S 928
Mick Smith 929
Carole Jacklin 930
Tasha Sanderson 931
Karen Attwood 932
Sharon Burton 934
Shirley Lane 936
Tasha Sanderson 937
Carole Jacklin 938
Michelle Stott 939
Tasha Sanderson 940
Mick Smith 942
Sharon Burton 943

Deborah Ross 944



Hannah Bristow
Martyn Coley
Mick Smith
Pauline Baker
Shirley Lane
Tasha Sanderson
Jake Moss
Lee Storer
Vanessa Lowe
Michala Davies
Chris Sheppard ??
Lee Storer
Adele Elder
Shirley Lane
Michelle Stott
Vanessa Lowe
Mandy Williams?
Sharon Burton
Connor Keen
Katherine Dixon
Jake Moss
Connor Keen
Thomas Smith

Jake Moss
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946

947

948

949

951

953

954

955

957

958

960

961

962

963

964

965

967

970

972

974

975

976

977

978
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Samantha Mcconville 980
Kyle Willoughby 981
Kyle Willoughby 982

Lee Storer 983
Sharon Burton 984
Vanessa Lowe 985

Chris Sheppard ?? 986
Angela Appleby 987
Hannah Bristow 988
Sharon Burton 989
Pauline Baker 990
Hannah Bristow 992
Mick Smith 993
Mick Smith 995
Tasha Sanderson 997

Shirley Lane 998
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